

CIN:L65990MH1985PLC038164

Regd. Office: 214, Empire House, Dr. D. N. Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Website: www.weizmann.co.in, Email: contact@weizmann.co.in Tel. Nos: 022-22071501 (6 lines) Fax No.: 022-22071514

29th March, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listing Department
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block-G,
BandraKurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.
Fax No. 26598235/8237 /8347.
Symbol: WEIZMANIND

BSE Limited
Corporate Relation Department,
Listing Department,
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 023.
Facsimile No. 22723121/22722037 /2041
Scrip Code: 523011

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: <u>Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing</u> Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 28.03.2023 about receipt of letter by them on 28.03.2023 from a shareholder (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of lost Share Certificates as per the details given below:-

Name of the Shareholder	Folio Number	Number of Share(s)	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.
Savita Tayshete	ST00012	100	11116	1110801-1110900
		40	14858	1582081-1582120
		100	37670	3497237-3497336
		12	37671	3497337-3497348

You are requested to take the same on record and oblige.

Thanking You.
Yours Sincerely,
For Weizmann Limited

Ami Purohit Company Secretary

Encl. as above

From,

Dr. Savita Vishnu Tayshete House No.2/120, Shivaji Chouk, B.K.G. Road, At Post Kankavli, Taluka-Kankavli, District-Sindhudurg-Pin-416602 Maharashtra. Date-18-03-2023

To,

619880

Sign.:

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

RECEIVED Subject to Verification

2 8 MAR 7023

Bigshare Services Private Ltd Office No. 56-2, 6th Hoor, Pinnacle Busines's Park, Mohakoli Caves

Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai -400 059

Ph.No.+91 22 6263 8200

Company Name- Weizmann Industries Ltd Folio No. ST00012 Shareholder Name - Savita Tayshete

Ref.:- Original Share Certificates-3 Sub.:- Issue new duplicate share certificate.

Dear Sir/Mam.

I herewith submit and attached following documents,

- 1. Zerox Copy of Original share certificates
- 2. PAN & Aadhar (self attested)
- 3. Form No. ISR-1, ISR-2, ISR-4, Form-SH-13
- 4. Original Cancelled Cheque
- 5. Self declaration Letter about address

Kindly note that as per above mentioned subject I attached herewith above documents. I am a shareholder of above mentioned company. I have 3 certificates of total 152 shares but missing one certificate. So, I request you please send me procedure for duplicate share certificate. I apologize to say that I have not any details this missing share certificate.

I here request you please reply us as soon as possible. Because dematerialisation deadline is 31-03-2023. So Kindly do this.

Yours Faithfully,

S.V Tayshel.

(Dr. Savita Vishnu Tayshete)

Email id-tayshetesavita@gmail.com

Mob.No. 9423833377

'sindayal' muchi a base at

Janet D.E.S. spraff Grant B.E.C. Road

to "excited to the Tainka-Kindershi

Manthent Legenbooksair- and the

CHICAGO,

1.35 - - Kr. - 1.2

088618

1 Floor Bhard Tin works Building, Only transpt O dis, Makwana Road,

Murch : Denty Mumbel-400 059

Very and Weignenin Ludostriet Ltd.

stade of Lastinia - smooth theory and

itet. - Original Share Cartificates-3."

mobile 2 11 17

- remucab case off a budden time to all a second

to great Corp. of Original share certificates

P. C. S. Vadhar (calforrested)

Heart State, Shall take formed to

Trivian Connelled Chequia

secretar transfer about address.

the state of the s

Laborate State

Property Committee of Convenience of